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First user source / medium ~

10

Totals

Im.facebook.com / referral

m.facebook.com / referral
(direct) / (none)

google / organic
|.facebook.com / referral
nabdapp.com / referral
t.co / referral
youtube.com / referral
l.instagram.com / referral

yalla-shoot.com / referral

éM\wMUJYj\ ,CAJAS\L;QL_ILHM\JMJ&L@QY\&SJS@L@\&&}@&\@JM\@

-+ & New users

3,406,104
100% of total

1,148,562
889,269
830,710
271,987

86,801
52,927
30,115
22,491
18,419

12,568

Engaged sessions
sl

7,058,229
100% of total

3,288,644
1,403,045
1,444,525
372,843
110,136
138,009
57,145
18,642
13,002

10,809

Engagement rate

JPla el

Giladall
83.87%
Avg 0%

87.96%
81.31%
77.59%

81.1%
65.54%
98.44%
86.22%
71.99%
71.13%

71.5%

Engaged sessions
per user

2.07
Avg 0%

2.85
1.57
1.67
1.38
1.26
2.59
1.91
0.83
0.70

0.86

Average
engagement time

Adal) ¢ g Ja gia

3m 03s
Avg 0%

Tm 03s

Tm 23s

6m 08s

6m21s

4m 31s

0Om 07s

2m 04s

8m 52s

3m 00s

3m 02s

Event c

All eve

105,666,6
100% of t

28,287 ¢

17,6385

39,345,7

12,642,¢

3,365,8

824,

656,(
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Sessions ¥ by

Session source / medium ¥

SESSION SOURCE ..
Im.facebook.../ referral

(direct) / (none)

m.facebook.../ referral

google / organic

alrabiaa.tv / referral

|.facebook.... / referral

nabdapp.com / referral
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SESSIONS

M

1.5M

1.4M

457K

238K

150K

141K
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Event name

page_view
Navigate to URL
Open URL
session_start

Filter by channel

Open URL with channel filter

playing

user_engagement

scroll

4 Event count

105,666,694
100% of total

40,616,433
14,544,203
13,554,419
8,705,459
4,898,153
3,406,104
3,139,451
2,920,446
2,824,456

2,815,317

Total users

3,407,114
100% of total

3,403,443
1,065,744
2,961,656
3,377,926

663,848
3,370,754
1,113,874

176,359
1,111,001

1,196,942

Event count per user

31.02
Avg 0%

11.93
13.65
4.58
2.58
7.38
1.01
2.82
16.56
2.54

2.35
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Users ¥ by Country

COUNTRY USERS Users ¥ by Operating system

Iraq 2.7M OPERATING SYSTE.. USERS
Egypt 109K Android 2.3M
Saudi Arabia 104K i0S ™
- Windows 98K
United States 54K -

= Macintosh 20K
Turkey 42K ‘

- Linux 17K
Georgia 36K Playstation 4 7.7K

Morocco 36K Tizen 2.8K
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Page title and screen class ~ 4+ + Views Users
Totals 40,616,433 3,406,762

100% of total 100% of total

1 Al Rabiaa - 1 i/l 4,978,574 693,362
2 Al Rabiaa 4114102 776,304
3 Al Rabiaa - 2 il 3,741,298 673,227
4 Al Rabiaa - 3 2/ 3,061,455 367,594
5 (not set) 2,373,149 938,573
6 AlRabiaa TV | 23 b - Zslzali 2.0 1 sl 2,209,341 288,632
7 Al Rabiaa - J=0 das 1,217,069 307,526
8 AlRabiaa TV | 1 3= 0 - Zslzali 2.0 1 sl 1,097,781 214,446
9 Al Rabiaa - 4 3 1,073,958 234,843

10  AlRabiaa TV | Aubdll il isls 824,973 199,353
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